
SEA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination: SEA Sem-I 2020-2022 Batch                                                  Held in : Jan 2021     

Paper Code: MBON003                                                                               Nomenclature : Portuguege Language (ONBC 1) 

Credits Allotted : 04                 Maximum SEA Marks :50 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Total 

1 2001 Andrade Adrian Andre  45 

2 2006 Bhomker Suveeta Ashok 37.5 

3 2010 Chodankar Bhalchandra Sandeep 40.25 

4 2015 Gama Liberata  41.25 

5 2020 Jadhav Kiran Rupsing 42 

6 2029 Mazumdar Muskan 44.5 

7 2030 Mendonsa Glen Bosco Longuinhos 44.5 

8 2031 Mohammed Mustufa Katwalia 37.5 

9 2036 Naik Vibha Vivekanand 43 

10 2039 Panvelkar Himani Pandurang 35 

11 2040 Patil Prajol Hanumant  41.5 

12 2041 Pendurkar Somesh Santosh 36.5 

13 2042 Pereira Ritinha Ruberta 44.5 

14 2044 Redkar Sneha Vishwas 41.5 

15 2049 Sharma Deepak Suresh 39.25 

16 2050 Shirodkar Yachikesh Vishwanath 40 

17 2055 Vas Ezekiel  40.5 

18 2060 Navelkar Vishal Suresh 40.5 

    19 2061 Naik Rohit Ramesh 36.5 

20 2063 Rafiullah 41.5 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner: Ms. Maria Caroline        

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 

 

 

 



GOA UNIVERSITY 

ISA MARKS INPUT FORM FOR THE CHOICE BASED CREDIT COURSE (OA-24) EXAM 

Examination: ISA Sem-I 2020-2022 Batch                                                  Held in : Jan 2021     

Paper Code: MBON003                                                                            Nomenclature : Portuguese Language (ONBC 1) 

Credits Allotted : 04               Maximum ISA Marks :50 

Department : Goa Business School, Management Discipline, Goa University 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name 
ISA-I 

25 marks 

ISA-II 

25 marks 

Total 

50 marks 

1 2001 Andrade Adrian Andre  23 22.5 45.5 

2 2006 Bhomker Suveeta Ashok 17 17.5 34.5 

3 2010 Chodankar Bhalchandra Sandeep 15 17 32 

4 2015 Gama Liberata  11 17 28 

     5 2020 Jadhav Kiran Rupsing 21 24 45 

6 2029 Mazumdar Muskan 23 24 47 

7 2030 Mendonsa Glen Bosco Longuinhos 21 24 45 

8 2031 Mohammed Mustufa Katwalia 09 22.5 31.5 

9 2036 Naik Vibha Vivekanand 21 17.5 38.5 

10 2039 Panvelkar Himani Pandurang 19 17.5 36.5 

11 2040 Patil Prajol Hanumant  21 22.5 43.5 

12 2041 Pendurkar Somesh Santosh 15 17.5 32.5 

13 2042 Pereira Ritinha Ruberta 13 17.5 30.5 

14 2044 Redkar Sneha Vishwas 13 24 37 

15 2049 Sharma Deepak Suresh 13 17.5 30.5 

16 2050 Shirodkar Yachikesh Vishwanath 10 17.5 27.5 

17 2056 Venji Vinit Chandrakant  20 22.5 42.5 

18 2060 Navelkar Vishal Suresh 19 22.5 41.5 

19 2061 Naik Rohit Ramesh 15 17 32 

20 2063 Rafiullah 11 22.5 33.5 

 

Certified that all the Sub Components have been taken into account while finalising the above  marks. 

Name of the Examiner: Ms. Maria Caroline         

Signature :      Programme Director’s Signature :  

N.B. : Department may kindly confirm that the above details are correct with reference to paper title, paper code, and 

number of credits. 
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